



JAYATMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, 1, Laxminagar, Besides Naranpura Post Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013, Gujarat. (INDIA) Tel. : +91-79-27682700
Email : cs@jayatma.com • Website : www.jayatmaindustries.com • CIN: L17110GJ1983PLC006462

November 11, 2023

To,

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Ground Floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001

Security ID: JAYIND

Security Code: 531323

Sub: Copy of Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Advertisement of Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on September 30, 2023 as per the Regulation 47(1) (b) and 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 published in one English daily newspaper and one daily newspaper in the language of the region, where the registered office of the company is situated.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For, Jayatma Industries Limited

Nirav Kalyanbhai Shah

CEO& Director

DIN: 00397336

Encl: As above

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સમાં પ્રકાશિત જાહેરાતો અંગે વાંચકોએ પોતાની રીતે ચકાસણી કરી નિર્ણય લેવો.

-જાહેરખબર મેનેજર

કાંકરિયામાં

રશિયન, આફ્રિકન અને ઇથોપીયન કલાકારોના કાંકરિયા સાથે

આજે રાત્રે ૭ કલાકે અદ્ભૂત શોનો શુભારંભ !!

શ્રીમતી પ્રતિભાબેન આર. જૈન

માનનિય મેચર - અમદાવાદ.

શ્રી જતિન પટેલ

કેમ્પ્યુટરી મેચર - અમદાવાદ.

શ્રીમતી શીતલ એ. ડાગા

AMC - ૬૬૬ (Whip)

અધિકારીઓના સહયોગે

ગોલ્ડન સર્કિસ

ફૂટબોલ મેડાલ, કાંકરિયા. Ph: 88090 00175 94965 73854

અમદાવાદ મ્યુનિસિપલ ટ્રાન્સપોર્ટ સર્વિસ શોર્ટ ટેન્ડર નોટિસ નં. ૨/૨૦૨૩-૨૪

અ.મ્યુ.ટ્રા.સ.ની સ્કેપ દરેક પ્રકારની પસ્ટી જેવી કે કાગળ, પુઠાં, મોખા વિગેરેના ટેન્ડરની શરતો મુજબના વેચાણ સારૂનો શોર્ટ ટેન્ડર નં. ૮ (૨૦૨૩-૨૪) ભાવો મંગાવવા માં આવે છે.

REAL ECO-ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Office :- 4th Floor, "KARM" Corporate House, Opp. Vikramnagar, Nr. Newyork Timber Mart, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380059.

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ending, Previous Quarter Ending, Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year, Year to date. Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, Earnings Per Share, etc.

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

HDB Financial Services Limited

સોનાના દાગીનાની હરાણુ કમ વેચાણની અંતિમ નોટીસ

આથી લેણદારો જેની વિગતો નીચે કોષ્ટકમાં આપવામાં આવી છે, ખાસ કરીને અને સામાન્ય જનતાને, અહીં જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે જણાવેલા ખાતાઓની મુદત વીતી હોવા છતાં અન લેણદારો/માનાપકારકોએ સંચારથી પ્રતિજ્ઞા/પાલન કર્યું નથી અને એચીએ ઇઈનાનિયલ સર્વિસીસ લિમિટેડ ("પી કંપની") દ્વારા નોટિસ મોકલેલી જે લેણદારને તેની / તેણી લેણાંની દસ્તાવેજોમાં મુજબ કાંઈ પુરૂ કરવાની વિનંતી કરે છે.

Table with 5 columns: લોન નં., ગ્રાહકનો નામ, લોનની તારીખ, મુદત વીતી હોવી રહ્યું કે નહીં, સામાન્ય નામ. Rows include 14949246, 34225012, 12600880, etc.

હરાણુ "જ્યાં છે તેમ જ" અને "જ્યાં છે તે સ્થિતિમાં" તેમ જ અન્ય સંબંધિત શરતોમાં આપેલું છે અને સામાન્ય અલેક્સાન્ડરની ગુણવત્તા, શુદ્ધતા, ક્ષેત્ર, વજન અથવા મૂલ્યાંકન મુશ્કેલ અને/અથવા અશક્ય હોઈ શકે છે અને એચીએ ઇઈનાનિયલ સર્વિસીસ લિમિટેડ ("પી કંપની") દ્વારા નોટિસ મોકલેલી જે લેણદારને તેની/તેણી લેણાંની દસ્તાવેજોમાં મુજબ કાંઈ પુરૂ કરવાની વિનંતી કરે છે.

જો ઉપરોક્ત જણાવેલ ઉધાર લેનારા(ઓ) ઉપર જણાવ્યા મુજબ હરાણુ પહેલાં તેના યોગ્યતા લેવા માતામાં લેવા કરાચી શરતોમાં કંપનીની બાકી રકમ ચૂકવે તો ઉપરોક્ત લેણાંમાં સુરક્ષિત નીચેના રાખેલ કાગળોના આ હરાણુમાંથી પાછા ખેંચી શકાય છે.

JAYATMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. office :- 4th Floor, 1, Laxminagar Co-op Hou. Soc. Ltd., B/s Naranpura Post Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013 Website :- www.jayatmaindustries.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2023

Table with 5 columns: PARTICULARS, Quarter ending, Previous Quarter ending, Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year, Year to date. Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, Earnings Per Share, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

JAYATMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. office :- 2nd Floor, 1, Laxminagar Co-op Hou. Soc. Ltd., B/s Naranpura Post Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013 Website :- www.jayatmaenterprises.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2023

Table with 5 columns: PARTICULARS, Quarter ending, Previous Quarter ending, Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year, Year to date. Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, Earnings Per Share, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

LIPPI SYSTEMS LTD.

Reg.Off: 3rd Floor Satya Complex,Opp.IIOC Petrol Pump, Nr.Ashwamegh IV,132 ft Ring Road, Satellite,Ahmedabad-380015

Un audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30,2023

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, 30th Sep, 2023, 30th June, 2023, 30th Sept,2022, 30th Sept,2023, 30th Sept,2022, March 31,2023 (Audited). Rows include Total Income From Operations, Profit/(loss) before Extraordinary items and tax, etc.

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Half Yearly financial results filed with the stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the sebi (LODR) regulations,2015.

For, Lippi System Ltd. Nandlal J.Agrawal (Managing Director) (DIN :- 00336556)

આર્નવ ફેશન્સ લિમિટેડ

1, ન્યુ કલોથ માર્કેટ, રાયપુર દરવાજાની બહાર, અમદાવાદ - 380002 || Tel. No. : 079-29702983

30મી સપ્ટેમ્બર 2023 ના રોજ પૂરા થતા ક્વાર્ટર અને અર્ધ વાર્ષિક વર્ષ માટેનું અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું તારણ

Table with 6 columns: અનુ. નં., વિગતો, 30/09/2023 ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં (અનઓડિટેડ), 30/09/2022 ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં (અનઓડિટેડ), 30/09/2023 થતાં અર્ધ વર્ષ માટે (અનઓડિટેડ), 30/09/2022 થતાં અર્ધ વર્ષ માટે (અનઓડિટેડ), 31/03/2023 ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં (ઓડિટેડ). Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

નોંધ: (1) સેપી (લીસ્ટિંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન્સ એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) રેગ્યુલેશન, 2015ના રેગ્યુલેશન 33 હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જ સમક્ષ ફાઇલ કરાયેલ ક્વાર્ટરના નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર ફોર્મેટનું ઉપરોક્ત તારણ છે.

સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ તારીખ : 09/11/2023

ALFA ICA (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office :- Uma Industrial Estate, Vill: Vasna Iawa, Tal: Sanand, Dist: Ahmedabad.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited), Half year Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited). Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

NOTE: The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 09, 2023.

For ALFA ICA (INDIA) LIMITED Sd/- RISHI TIKMANI WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR (DIN: 00638644)

TYPHOON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 35, Omkar House, Near Swastik Cross Roads, C.G. Road, Ahmedabad 380009

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Table with 4 columns: PARTICULARS, Quarter ended on 30-09-2023 (Unaudited), Half Year ended on 30-09-2023 (Cumulative) (Unaudited), Quarter ended on 30-09-2022 (Unaudited). Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015.

For TYPHOON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Sd/- ASHOK CHHAJER MANGING DIRECTOR (DIN: 00280185)

બ્લુ ચિપ ટેક્સ ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લિમિટેડ

રજી. ઓફિસ : ઘોંટ નં. ૬૩-બી, ઘાનુચ ચલકાવી સંઘ લી. ગામ પીપરીયા, સીલકાસા, ધુ.ટી. દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી-૩૮૬૨૩૦.

30મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ પૂરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ વાર્ષિક ગણના માટેના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું તારણ

Table with 6 columns: વિગતો, ત્રિમાસિક ગણના અને સમીક્ષા કરી, સડધા વર્ષના અને સમીક્ષા કરી, વર્ષના અને સમીક્ષા કરી. Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

નોંધ: 1. ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ વર્ષના સમયગાળા માટે કંપનીના સમીક્ષા કરી નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા ઓડિટ ફિર્મ દ્વારા કરવામાં આવી છે અને ૯મી નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ યોજાયેલી તેની બેઠકમાં બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર દ્વારા મંજૂર કરવામાં આવેલ છે અને કંપનીના વૈધાનિક ઓડિટર પાસે પરિણામોની મર્યાદિત સમીક્ષા હાથ પરી હતી.

સ્થળ : મુંબઈ તા. ૦૯ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩

Asian Granito reports Consolidate Net Sales at Rs. 401 crores

Ahmedabad, Asian Granito India Limited (AGL), one of the largest Luxury Surfaces and Bathware Solutions brands in the country has reported improved operational and financial performance in Q2FY24. Consolidated Net sales of the company reported growth of 1% to Rs. 401 crore in Q2FY24 as against net sales of Rs. 398 crore in Q2FY23. Consolidated net loss for the second quarter of FY23-24 narrowed to Rs. 2.8 crore as compared to the net loss of Rs. 7.8 crore in Q2 FY23. EBITDA for the Q2FY24 was reported at Rs. 19.9 crore. Exports for the Q2FY24 at Rs. 51 crores. The Company has recently completed its mega expansion at Morbi and subsequently commenced commercial operations of the Glazed Vitrified Tiles Plant and Sanitaryware plant.

Commenting on the results and performance, Mr. Kamlesh Patel, Chairman and Managing Director said, "Despite high input costs i.e gas prices, raw material prices impacting the business and margins, company has reported good set of numbers for Q2 and H1 FY24. The company has successfully advanced along its growth road-map, and we are optimistic about experiencing

improved growth during the second half of FY24. During H1FY24, Future Ceramic Private Limited - a wholly owned subsidiary of Asian Granito India Ltd commenced commercial operation of glazed vitrified tiles (GVT) plant at Morbi. Company has invested over Rs. 173 crore for setting up the new manufacturing facility with an installed capacity of 5.94 million sq. mtrs. per annum. Company to manufacture large format GVT tiles in 1200x1200 mm, 1200x1800 mm, 1200x2400 mm, 800x1600 mm and 800x2400 mm formats.

On 1st October 2023, AGL Sanitaryware Pvt Ltd - a wholly owned subsidiary of Asian Granito India Ltd too commence commercial operations of the sanitaryware plant at Morbi. Company has set up in-house manufacturing unit of Sanitaryware products with an installed capacity of 0.66 million pieces per annum. With an aim to provide complete building materials solutions under one roof, Asian Granito India Ltd ventured into Sanitaryware. The company is also setting up a Display Centre cum Office at Ahmedabad and setting up of stock point for trading of building construction material.

REAL ECO-ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, "KARM" Corporate House, Opp. Vikramnagar, Nr. Newyork Timber Mill, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380059, Gujarat. Phone : 079-26936006 • CIN : L74110GJ1993PLC019930

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending	Previous Quarter Ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	0.00	30.72	107.19	30.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.96)	(4.85)	0.31	(5.61)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.16)	(4.85)	0.31	(6.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.16)	(4.85)	0.31	(6.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1.16)	(4.85)	0.31	(6.00)
Equity Share Capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)
Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)
Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's Website (http://www.realecoenergy.in/)

For, REAL ECO-ENERGY LIMITED
SD/- DHARM S. PATEL
(Managing Director) DIN : 07464810
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 08/11/2023

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES Limited

Ground Floor, Zenith House, Keshavnagar Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400034
Tel No.: +91 22 49116300

FINAL AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE FOR GOLD ORNAMENTS

The borrower(s) (whose details are provided in the table herein below), in particular, and the public, in general, are hereby informed that the below mentioned accounts are overdue, and the borrowers/account holders have not responded/complied with the communication, and notice sent by HDB Financial Services Limited (the "Company") requesting the borrower to clear his/her/their dues as per the documents in respect of the below mentioned loan signed/accepted by the borrower(s) (such documents, collectively "loan agreement") and therefore defaulted in terms t hereof. The Company has in exercise of its rights as a pledgee, decided to enforce the pledge and therefore hold a public auction of the gold ornaments pledged to the company as security for the loan for the purpose of selling the same and realizing/recovering the dues owned by the borrower(s) to the company. The auction will be conducted on 16-11-2023 at the below mentioned local branch of HDB Financial Services Limited from 11.00 am onwards on the date and branches mentioned in the below table:-

Loan No	Customer Name	Date of Loan	Overdue Amount	Branch Name
14949246	Ajaybhai Bharatbhai Rathod	09/04/2021	11331	Ahmedabad-Memco
34225012	Rohitkumar Natvarbhai Gohil	08/05/2023	6166	Baroda
12600880	Manish S Raval	25/09/2020	29339	Baroda
24379539	Sureshbhai Kundanlal Sharma	24/05/2022	9983	Baroda-Manjalpur
26710957	Aakash Kanubhai Patel	18/08/2022	14714	Baroda-Manjalpur
29935010	Aakash Kanubhai Patel	13/12/2022	66785	Baroda-Manjalpur
26710135	Yogendrasinh Ashoksinh Gohil	18/08/2022	350851	Bhavnagar-Lokhand Bazar
27904123	Chirag Manharbhai Solanki	07/10/2022	1008163	Bhavnagar-Lokhand Bazar
29566936	Yogendrasinh Ashoksinh Gohil	28/11/2022	7960	Bhavnagar-Lokhand Bazar
29269659	Gajendrasinh Govindsinh Vaja	17/11/2022	9481	Bhavnagar-Lokhand Bazar
32200909	Yogendrasinh Ashoksinh Gohil	07/03/2023	58069	Bhavnagar-Lokhand Bazar
35357210	Dhanuj Kanji Vaghela	13/06/2023	24148	Bhuj
27897411	Hareish Amrutlal Mehta	06/10/2022	12152	Jamnagar
24534042	Shoyab Amadbhai Sida	31/05/2022	39710	Keshod
23857829	Chavada Ramabhai Dasabhai	10/05/2022	12580	Keshod
22240062	Chavada Ramabhai Dasabhai	12/03/2022	13721	Keshod
26310486	Piyush Ramhari Valla	03/08/2022	16139	Keshod
33759461	Raviya R Kodiyatar	24/04/2023	36212	Porbander
34674201	Chirag Rajeshbhai Kubavat	22/05/2023	14307	Porbander
32434661	Dikshit Arunbhai Thummar	14/03/2023	76749	Rajkot
31602860	Rajesh Naranbhai Rathod	13/02/2023	19424	Rajkot-Bhaktnagar
23996143	Chandresh Dayabhai Kadavala	09/05/2022	153615	Rajkot-Mavdi Road
24135864	Chandresh Dayabhai Kadavala	16/05/2022	144726	Rajkot-Mavdi Road
35427359	Babulal Bijalbhai Rathod	14/06/2023	10095	Rajkot-Shapar
22187581	Akash Premanand Behera	09/03/2022	16589	Surat
22270379	Akash Premanand Behera	14/03/2022	9253	Surat
34352952	Amit Bhagvanbhai Sutariva	15/05/2023	28541	Surat-Kamrej
34318339	Nenu Jayram Gurjar	11/05/2023	14749	Surat-Varachha

The auction shall be conducted on an "AS IS WHERE" and "AS IS WHAT IT" basis and the Company is not making and shall not make any representation or warranties as regards the quality, purity, caratage, weight or value of the said gold ornaments. It shall be the sole and absolute responsibility of the potential purchaser to verify, examine and satisfy themselves about the quality, purity, caratage, weight or valuation of the said gold ornaments prior to placing their bid and for such purpose it shall be open to potential purchasers to examine, at their sole cost and expense, and at the address set out herein above, the gold ornaments whether with or without expert advice 45 minutes prior to the time stipulated for the conduct of the auction. All the bid shall be subjected to such minimum reserve price as the company may deem fit to fix in this regards. The auction process and sale (if any) pursuant to such auction shall be subjected to such further terms and condition as the company may at sole discretion deem fit to impose.

If the borrower(s) mentioned above pays the amount due to the Company in terms of the loan agreement in his individual loan account in full before the auction as mentioned above, the pledged ornaments securing the said loan may be withdrawn from the said auction without further notice. Please note that it is the absolute discretionary power of the undersigned authorized ofcer of the company, either to postpone or to cancel the auction proceeding without prior notice and without assigning any reason therefor and to reject any or all the bids or offer without assigning any reason for the same.

Place : GUJARAT
Date : 10-11-2023
Authorised Officer
(HDB Financial Services Ltd)

JAYATMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. office :- 4th Floor, 1, Laxminagar Co-op Hou. Soc. Ltd., B/s Naranpura Post Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013 Website :- www.jayatmaindustries.com : Mail us on :- cs@jayatma.com : Ph. No. :- 079 - 27682700. CIN : L17110GJ1983PLC006462

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2023 (RS. IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30-09-23	Previous Quarter ending 30-06-23	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-09-22	Year to date 30-09-23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	593.4	1294.66	396.48	1888.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.58	3.05	1.31	4.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.58	3.05	1.31	4.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.58	3.05	1.31	4.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1.58	3.05	1.31	4.63
Equity Share Capital	615.30	615.30	615.30	615.30
Other Equity				613.74
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	0.03	0.05	0.02	0.08
Diluted:	0.03	0.05	0.02	0.08
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	0.03	0.05	0.02	0.08
Diluted :	0.03	0.05	0.02	0.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Company's website i.e. www.jayatmaindustries.com and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For, JAYATMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/- Nirav K. Shah
(DIN : 00397336)
CEO & Director

JAYATMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Jayatma Spinners Limited)
Regd. office :- 2nd Floor, 1, Laxminagar Co-op Hou. Soc. Ltd., B/s Naranpura Post Office, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013 Website :- www.jayatmaenterprise.com : Mail us on :- cs@jayatma.com : Ph. No. :- 079 - 27682700, CIN : L17110GJ1979PLC003355

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2023 (RS. IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30-09-23	Previous Quarter ending 30-06-23	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-09-22	Year to date 30-09-23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	27.63	28.64	23.46	56.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11.09	10.56	15.82	21.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.09	10.56	15.82	21.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.61	7.29	16.68	13.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6.61	7.29	16.68	13.90
Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Other Equity				395.46
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	0.22	0.24	0.56	0.46
Diluted:	0.22	0.24	0.56	0.46
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	0.22	0.24	0.56	0.46
Diluted :	0.22	0.24	0.56	0.46

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Company's website i.e. www.jayatmaenterprises.com and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For, JAYATMA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Sd/- Nirav K. Shah
(DIN : 00397336)
Chairman & MD

LIPPI SYSTEMS LTD.

Reg.Off: 3rd Floor Satya Complex, Opp.IOC Petrol Pump, Nr.Ashwamegh IV, 132 ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015
Ph.No.079-26750060 / 26750061, Email Id:-cs@lippisystems.com, officelippi@gmail.com
web site :-www.lippisystems.com CIN :- L22100GJ1993PLC020382
Un audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Amount in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended (Unaudited)					Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
		30th Sep, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th Sept.2022	30th Sept.2023	30th Sept.2022	
1	Total Income From Operations	20.60	21.33	7.87	41.93	47.97	64.36
2	Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(26.93)	(27.02)	(78.06)	(53.95)	(106.23)	(217.64)
3	"Profit / (loss) before tax "(after Exception and/or Extraordinary items)"	(26.93)	(27.02)	(78.06)	(53.95)	(106.23)	(217.64)
4	"Profit / (loss) for the period after tax "(after Exception and/or Extraordinary items)"	(17.99)	(14.94)	(105.56)	(32.93)	(126.62)	(161.51)
5	Other Comprehensive income (OCI)	0.08	0.09	0.29	0.17	0.57	0.34
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(32.76)	(14.86)	(105.27)	(32.76)	(126.05)	(161.17)
7	Paid - up equity share capital (face value of share : Rs 10 each)	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10 each (Not annualised):						
	(a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	(0.26)	(0.21)	(1.51)	(0.47)	(1.81)	(2.31)
	(b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(0.26)	(0.21)	(1.51)	(0.47)	(1.81)	(2.31)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Half Yearly financial results filed with the stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the sebi (LODR) regulations,2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarterly & Half Year ended 30th September,2023 are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website-www.lippisystems.com

Figures of the previous period have been re-grouped /re-arranged wherever necessary.

For, Lippi System Ltd.
Nandlal J.Agrawal
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 00336556)
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : Nov 08, 2023

ISL CONSULTING LIMITED

Registered Office : 504, 5th Floor, Priviera, Near Bank of Baroda, Above Honda Show room, Nehru Nagar Circle, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat, India. Ph: 079-40030351, 079-40030352, 6354541024
E-mail: innogroup@gmail.com, Website: www.islconsulting.in
(CIN : L67120GJ1993PLC08576)

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended On September 30, 2023 (Rs.in Lakhs)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	348.635	122.318	279.683	470.953	1059.555
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.596	136.819	115.662	274.415	46.488
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.596	136.819	115.662	274.415	46.488
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.596	136.819	115.662	274.415	46.488
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	137.596	136.819	115.662	274.415	46.488
6	Equity Share Capital	1200.000	1200.000	1200.000	1200.000	1200.000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.000	0.000	64.934	0.000	64.934
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	0.573	0.570	0.482	1.143	0.194
	2. Diluted:	0.573	0.570	0.482	1.143	0.194

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of stock exchange at http://www.bseindia.com and website of the Company at http://www.islconsulting.in.

By order of the Board
For, ISL Consulting Limited Sd/-
Ankit J. Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 02695987)
Date : 08-11-2023
Place : Ahmedabad

AARNAV FASHIONS LIMITED

1, New Cloth Market, Outside Rajpur Gate, Ahmedabad-380002 | Tel No. : 079-29702983
Corporate Office & Factory : Survey No. 302-305, Isanpur, Narol-Vatva Road, Ahmedabad-382405
Email Id : aarnavfashions@gmail.com | Website : www.aarnavgroup.com | CIN : L17100GJ1983PLC028990

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Half Year ended 30/09/2023	Half Year ended 30/09/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	9708.06	10001.06	17575.2	21652.29	39691.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	243.64	258.64	276.22	619.8	94.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	243.64	258.64	276.22	619.8	94.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	182.45	188.45	205.84	444.06	38.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	182.45	188.45	205.84	444.	